From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	the Freela	ancer:-	Sac	elin m, Had	Bin	esido vo, P	er vone						
กเอง	00	Cont. Sport	800	32	No Children	BIL	Lanca	Vid uspiv	O IG DAI	maye t	50 Stg 715 95	1103	USES AND
Customer To: MAR Pushpa Towe Road, Padma	er, 1st Floor,	Office No -	4, Sr No-1	IX PVT. I 2/1/1, Padma	avati, Pune	eutron r mej in : re.compli	For O	Commerc	cial Use	to so e	13/2	•	y actoring y according to the control of the contro
PAN No.: AAE	CM5086D	ADOVE DING	IIICI SWEEL	ruile-4110.	niome s	nitre entite do days	Date Free	lancer Co	ode: n	1 × 1	PF 20	23	-102
ishte.	"Jule" ou	T series ti	owards	my Chai	rges/Fe	esagair	ist As	signmen	it/sstat	ed bel	ow:	dense	(1 sonec)
Job No:		250		y bank at rassignor	n di solo			ssignmer and Date			d Assignm per and Da		Quantity And Amount
Job Title:			Tru	CK 5			0						Payble
Fieldwork I			re										
Fees for													
Data Colle			ment			Qua	ntity	Rate			Am	ount	
	efing charg												
	cruitment/		Listing										
	in intervie					-							
	in interview		(Transci	intian (Oth		6		250		15001			
(Sp	pecify)			ription/Oth	ers								
Other Fe		A		C1- 3- 04									
Supervisio				Shinde			1.0				_		
Executiv				5 be	eurn	Shin	neve						
EIC Emp	loyee 1D	: Date:	Signatu	ire:		20	7						
Totals	Assignor			Job No.	To	I. Cada	1				41	500	
A) Fees for	Assignen	it		Job No.	las	sk Code	Amo	ount:-				500	
C) Cunomi	-i Char						1						
B) Supervi	sion Charg	jes						ount:-			-		-
			11.0					A+B) For			nt	125	201
Rupees in \	Nords: O	me	4000	usand	FIV	en	Trees	rear. O	nuy-				
						Sum	ımar	У					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Submi			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidi Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
01	2025	201	pune	Lor	6		-		6		e		6
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	cclare the information of the count Num y Bank According Bank According to the count Num y Bank Bank Bank Ba	nber is: count Name	ie: 307 Bre	n (both sides of 2 P B 9 elicin	1019 Bire	pwdar	•	Benefic	ciary Bar	nk Name C Code:		Fc Bo	First 2041357
5	elil	- 11			8	No.	10	-			hecked & Cl		On:
((Signature	& Date)			Appro	oved by w	with dat	te					

Name of the Freelancer: Dathato' Biradar Address: Dheneum APt. Dhanakawadi, pone Mobile No: - 9020217789 BILL For Commercial Use:	alsvali to alsvali to alsvali alsvali alsvali alsvali alsvali			
BILL For Commercial Use:	State of the state			
For Commercial Use:	Stavell Sub- Sub-Book Mys-Book Sub-Book			
	squasi Bayes the att			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Pushpa Tower, 1st Floor, Office No -4, Sr No-12/1/1, Padmavati, Pune Satara Road, Padmavati Chowk, Above Bikaner Sweet, Pune-411037 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Bill No: 8657 Date: 8657 Freelancer Code: MAPA 2023 - 08	2			
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:	phen.			
Job No: 2025 0 31 Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date	antity And Amount Payble			
Job Title: Tobbaco Track -5 0 1				
Fieldwork Locations: Pure				
Fees for Assignment				
Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount				
1- Briefing charges				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				
3- Main interview -				
4- Main interview-				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				
Other Fees/Charges				
Supervision Charges Fxecutive Name: Pravin Shinde				
Excedite Italiei				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 2352				
Totals				
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-				
B) Supervision Charges Amount:-				
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment 400 -				
Rupees in Words: Four hundred Rs. only-				
Summary				
ti i ilili NO. 1 Deditioni i Delli di internationi Cubasittati I 100 and Amendiani	tity Payable in quent Invoices			
01 2025 201 Dur 201 -	-			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: FCDPDO 55307 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Downard To Birowdow. Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 36471778567 Beneficiary IFSC Code: SBLN000	3824			
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:				

market xcel	PIC of	PIC of the freelancer				
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Non-Date of Location:	s and collecting Market Xcel as pollssue: 62/11/1	data. He/She has be er project specific A: Valid From: ON O Addres	een authorized to ssignment Letter. 175 to 28/3/3 s: This Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	A year land on	Theres proceed to the control of the
		above captioned subject.	with releasing to the	ed to our company	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
nountention, curtailment, only by you on the date of	in the even of such i recouplisted nationals	Assignme	nt letter	entitled to proper entitled to proper ent or cancellation	et oraș belom 15 you shall be 1600, currailme	oi cancellation
Freelancer Name Sell House Address Sesame no Hodapsur,	Wn Birajdar usur prne	Job No: 2029 Job Title: Tobbe Fieldwork Location: Pure	50131 CO Truck	Freelancer Co Reference No. Date:	de: mx f	102 5
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project briefi. We now offer you fees fo below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	r the assignment and	tended on. I other associated fees as				
Data Collection	уре	Segment -	- Center	of spall stand auto he aquiomant's, d content and shall	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
LOL		IDS -pu	ne		6	2501
s kudered by you to the	de recipies est everied	year payments title, for the required data entere.	brus eliatud sorenza so	askant move to the	roush nedn y	Company and C
	evice is sent directly cove stated briefing. thout any further re- tee to pursue any of coloyment in the Com- on thereof.	into the secured server. In Mon-Compliance of agreemee/intimation to you ther vocation of your chippany shall be entertained	The device location sheed schedule may resou. This is not an emoice or work for any lin future. The Compa	lete quantity and ould be always in ult in non-accept ployment but mo other person, ar uny reserves its right.	data be synce a active and Gl ance and may erely an assig and that no req ght to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
I solemnly declare the info terms and conditions.	and (cancelled) then d	are done one of which is b				
Date:			Ciamad:	n the presence	of:	PenalHarmaya 14 Taurby managa
Name of signee:				ess Name:	bourin.	Shihale
nly for balance quantity some in the Assignment	ould be applicable		edf nev ve boxin as	act number:	Q.A	The Area of
Signature: Be	Selection Harriston		Signa	ture:		hacivast harrast
	TO .		2) Witne	ess Name:	arta le morni	Ecucio (Reviere which has lace
	TO .		2) Witne		mit is be nown	Leuer Ressent wheen has been to in case of any a cadiction for

market xcel	Mobile No.: 2720 7986					
Research Data by M	Market Xcel as polysels	data. He/She has been er project specific Assign 25 Valid From: 1/1/2 Address: The to facilitate in his/her a	Inment Letter, Formand Sto 28/3/3. This Authority Car	Reference No: Job Fieldwork rd is issued on	en in	TOTAL
the specific request of	the freelance supp	The right paper as a source of	Ar Manalaniha v	heatmour compa	(Card Hold	ler's Signature)
inombiesate glomate tradit	(Stiff over at such)	Assignment	letter	confiled a prond		igi sons
Freelancer Name Du House Address Dhanas Shri Dhanas Laws	Hutn' Brader AP+ adi, Pune	Job No: 2025 C. Job Title: To bb call Fieldwork Location: Pure	131 Toucks	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	e: mx pp	2033- 082
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project briefing we now offer you fees for below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	the assignment and	ith you regarding the assign tended on. I other associated fees as mo	entioned hereunde	r, on the terms an	d conditions r	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
्वर्तान्य का प्रवाह को इक्षण प्रवाह	dipany, while were	IDI - Pune				P
DOL	0.V1029 QB(020 PU)	tor total state explication to a	Meno conserva-	ndison sport to ke	todopoundo (na selidina)
nat data collected in the design communicated at the abssignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are from a remanent/temporary emprithout showing any reason	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further re- ce to pursue any oth loyment in the Composition in thereof.	and end on ver to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you. her vocation of your choic bany shall be entertained in erein (both sides of the page	ction task in comp device location sh I schedule may res This is not an em e or work for any future. The Compa	lete quantity and ould be always in ult in non-accept ployment but me other person, ar any reserves its rig	active and GI ance and may crely an assignd that no request ght to termina	PS be captured litto rejection of imment to you a juest from you te your assignm
not an activitied a constant	altarn's	Birador		n the presence	of: Freusin	Shind
Signature: 134	Har Maria		Signa	act number: ature: ess Name:	The state of the s	
Ananyo sa Mogali v				act number:		COMPANY AND DE
			Sign	ature:		